
Regional - Kamp Beverlo
Leopoldsburg 5.12.2021

Omega

Jan TOELEN
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 7100m
Tijd : 0:51:47 (7'18"/km)

5/24 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Filiep DEBAERE 0:40:59
2. Roel VAN DE MOORTEL 0:46:14
3. Ronald SOMERS 0:48:32

1. 159 00:03:09 511m 6'10"/km
2. 116 00:04:05 00:07:14 471m 8'40"/km
3. 140 00:04:01 00:11:15 451m 8'54"/km
4. 154 00:01:39 00:12:54 108m 15'17"/km
5. 111 00:01:53 00:14:47 252m 7'28"/km
6. 114 00:01:52 00:16:39 262m 7'07"/km
7. 115 00:02:49 00:19:28 325m 8'40"/km
8. 118 00:01:50 00:21:18 284m 6'27"/km
9. 123 00:02:26 00:23:44 287m 8'29"/km

10. 157 00:02:23 00:26:07 201m 11'51"/km
11. 125 00:04:56 00:31:03 771m 6'24"/km
12. 134 00:02:16 00:33:19 292m 7'46"/km
13. 133 00:01:17 00:34:36 130m 9'52"/km
14. 143 00:02:46 00:37:22 399m 6'56"/km
15. 158 00:02:23 00:39:45 360m 6'37"/km
16. 168 00:03:52 00:43:37 651m 5'56"/km
17. 149 00:01:58 00:45:35 336m 5'51"/km
18. 150 00:03:56 00:49:31 578m 6'48"/km
19. 138 00:01:03 00:50:34 145m 7'14"/km
20. 145 00:00:44 00:51:18 102m 7'11"/km
21. 999 00:00:29 00:51:47 218m 2'13"/km
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